
1.

42

Lelek Natalia
Janusz Lelek
Renault Clio
90 Performance-2000

02:39,92

00:00

02:37,48

00:00

02:36,82

00:00

02:35,77

00:00

02:35,70

00:00

02:36,42

00:00

15:42,11
00:00

15:42,11

2.

58

Łukaszuk Kinga

Honda Civic
90 Performance-2000

02:43,44

00:00

02:49,51

00:05

02:44,58

00:00

02:42,97

00:00

02:44,08

00:00

02:44,15

00:00

16:28,73
00:05

16:33,73

3.

106

Dziewierz Magdalena
Paweł Dziewierz

Kia Picanto
21 Performance-1600

02:55,30

00:00

02:52,88

00:00

02:49,80

00:00

02:49,11

00:00

02:51,82

00:00

02:48,63

00:00

17:07,54
00:00

17:07,54

4.

55

Sobczyk Daria

MINI Cooper S
90 Performance-3000

02:39,34

00:00

02:38,33

00:00

02:39,53

00:00

02:37,55

00:00

10:34,75
00:00

10:34,75

PUCHAR PAŃ

IDC "Kielce 1" 2021  01-05-2021

M-ce

Nr

Kierowca
Pilot
Auto
Klasa

OS1
S1
S2
K1

OS2
S1
S2
K2

OS3
S1
S2
K3

OS4
S1
S2
K4

OS5
S1
S2
K5

OS6
S1
S2
K6

Czas
Kary

Wynik

4 1


